
{ 50 }

Number of Full-Time and Part-Time Students and
Average Credit Hour Load by Department, Fall 2013

*Graduate students include Alternate Certifi cation students Source:  IR Extract Files

259

471

582

317

344

467

49

31

63

125

43

65

50

64

14.1

13.9

13.2

13.9

13.4

14.0

13.7

13

14

N/A

6

10

24

22

21

2

N/A

43

13

5

14

6.7

10.6

N/A

5.3

6.8

8.7

7.1

2,489 441 13.7 89 98 7.1

  English

  Fine & Performing Arts

  General Studies

  Languages & Communication

  History & Political Science

  Psychology

  Sociology & Criminal Justice

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Full-Time Part-Time Avg Load Full-Time Part-Time Avg Load
Department/Program

Undergraduate Students Graduate Students*



{ 51 }

Number of Full-Time and Part-Time Students and
Average Credit Hour Load by Department, Fall 2013 (continued)

Source:  IR Extract Files*Graduate students include Alternate Certifi cation students

536

837

288

266

0

N/A

698

N/A

83

150

35

1,992

26

N/A

170

N/A

13.6

13.4

13.9

4.9

2.9

N/A

13.1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

4

40

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

269

191

23

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

5.7

5.4

3.9

1,661

698

268

170

13.5

13.2

66

44

22

460

8.9

5.6

  Accounting & Finance

  Management & Business Administration

  Marketing & Supply Chain Management

Center for Student Excellence

Special Program for Adults

  Educational Leadership & Technology

  Teaching & Learning

Business

Education

Extended Studies

Full-Time Part-Time Avg Load Full-Time Part-Time Avg Load
Department/Program

Undergraduate Students Graduate Students*



{ 52 }
*Graduate students include Alternate Certifi cation students Source:  IR Extract Files

Number of Full-Time and Part-Time Students and
Average Credit Hour Load by Department, Fall 2013 (continued)

587

78

1,187

612

213

844

N/A

77

78

157

294

110

35

158

N/A

16

13.6

13.7

12.9

13.7

14.0

13.5

N/A

13.9

87

26

21

11

N/A

N/A

15

N/A

70

17

138

8

N/A

N/A

7

N/A

7.7

7.7

6.0

7.9

N/A

N/A

8.4

N/A

1,852

1,746

8,712

529

319

3,745

13.3

13.7

134

26

359

225

15

820

6.9

8.2

7.3

  Communications Sciences & Disorders

  Kinesiology & Health Studies

  Nursing

  Biological Sciences

  Chemistry & Physics

  Computer Science & Industrial Technology

  Integrated Science & Technology

  Mathematics

Nursing & Health Sciences

Science & Technology

University

Full-Time Part-Time Avg Load Full-Time Part-Time Avg Load
Department/Program

Undergraduate Students Graduate Students*

12.5


