Number of Full-Time and Part-Time Students and Average Credit Hour Load by Department, Fall 2013

-	
2	PR
	~~
0	0
100	
1	
3	ш

Department/Program	Undergraduate Students			Graduate Students*			
Department/1 logram	Full-Time	Part-Time	Avg Load	Full-Time	Part-Time	Avg Load	
Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	2,489	441	13.7	89	98	7.1	
English	259	31	14.1	13	21	6.7	
Fine & Performing Arts	471	63	13.9	14	2	10.6	
General Studies	582	125	13.2	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Languages & Communication	317	43	13.9	6	43	5.3	
History & Political Science	344	65	13.4	10	13	6.8	
Psychology	467	50	14.0	24	5	8.7	
Sociology & Criminal Justice	49	64	13.7	22	14	7.1	

\*Graduate students include Alternate Certification students

Source: IR Extract Files

{ **50** }

## Number of Full-Time and Part-Time Students and Average Credit Hour Load by Department, Fall 2013 (continued)

Department/Program	Undergraduate Students			Graduate Students*			
Department/110gram	Full-Time	Part-Time	Avg Load	Full-Time	Part-Time	Avg Load	
Business	1,661	268	13.5	66	22	8.9	
Accounting & Finance	536	83	13.6	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Management & Business Administration	837	150	13.4	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Marketing & Supply Chain Management	288	35	13.9	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Center for Student Excellence	266	1,992	4.9	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Special Program for Adults	0	26	2.9	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Education	698	170	13.2	44	460	5.6	
Educational Leadership & Technology	N/A	N/A	N/A	4	269	5.7	
Teaching & Learning	698	170	13.1	40	191	5.4	
Extended Studies	N/A	N/A	N/A	2	23	3.9	

\*Graduate students include Alternate Certification students

Source: IR Extract Files

## Number of Full-Time and Part-Time Students and Average Credit Hour Load by Department, Fall 2013 (continued)

Department/Program	Undergraduate Students			Graduate Students*		
	Full-Time	Part-Time	Avg Load	Full-Time	Part-Time	Avg Load
Nursing & Health Sciences	1,852	529	13.3	134	225	6.9
Communications Sciences & Disorders	587	78	13.6	87	70	7.7
Kinesiology & Health Studies	78	157	13.7	26	17	7.7
Nursing	1,187	294	12.9	21	138	6.0
Science & Technology	1,746	319	13.7	26	15	8.2
Biological Sciences	612	110	13.7	11	8	7.9
Chemistry & Physics	213	35	14.0	N/A	N/A	N/A
Computer Science & Industrial Technology	844	158	13.5	N/A	N/A	N/A
Integrated Science & Technology	N/A	N/A	N/A	15	7	8.4
Mathematics	77	16	13.9	N/A	N/A	N/A
University	8,712	3,745	12.5	359	820	7.3

\*Graduate students include Alternate Certification students

Source: IR Extract Files

{ **52** }